

Tisbury Public Hearing Notice

The Tisbury Select Board will hold a public hearing on Wednesday, June 28, 2023 at 4:45 PM. to review and consider an application for a new Moped License for Island Adventure Rentals Inc.,19 Beach Road. This public hearing will be held in a Hybrid Format. The Public can attend and participate in the hearing by joining scheduled Zoom meeting via https://us06web.zoom.us/i/89026259964 Meeting ID: 890 2625 9964 Passcode: 022081 Onetap mobile+1 646 8769923 US (New York) and in personat Katharine Comell Theater, 51 Spring Street, Tisbury.

Full hearing materials are available for public inspection at the Select Board Office, 115 High Point Lane during regular business hours and online at: https://www.tisburyma.gov/board-selectmen/pages/public-hearings. If you are unable to attend the hearing, please feel free to address your comments and/or concerns to the Tisbury Select Board, Box 1239, Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 or via email to edefoe@tisburyma.gov.



TOWN OF TISBURY

OFFICE OF THE SELECTMEN P.O. BOX 1239 – 51 SPRING STREET VINEYARD HAVEN, MASSACHUSETTS 02568

> TEL: (508) 696-4200 FAX: (508) 693-5876 www.tisburyma.gov

MOPED LICENSE APPLICATION PACKET

Required Documents Check Off List

Following must be submitted together with your completed application:

Revenue Enforcement and Protection (REAP) Attestation

☑ Workers' Compensation Insurance Affidavit

Certificate of Liability Insurance

☐ Inventory Checklist

Payment in amount of \$850.00. Payments can be made via check made out to the Town of Tisbury or Credit Card at the Board of Selectmen Office (additional Credit Card Charge of 3% will apply)

Incomplete applications will delay the processing period.

Submit by mail: Town of Tisbury

Attn.: Board of Selectmen Office

P.O. Box 1239,

Vineyard Haven, MA, 02568

Submit in Person: Tisbury Town Hall

Katherine Cornell Theater

51 Spring Street,

Tisbury, MA, 02568



Town of Tisbury

General License Application

Please return this form with:

All applicable
Attachments & Fees

to the **Licensing Office**

Town of Tisbury (508) 696-4202 New Renewal (circle one) Date application submitted:_____

(please fill out all fields below:)
Type of License/Business: MOPEO (CO)(CO)
A line at / Progings Name: I SIA A HOVE TUCE MENTALS ITC.
(please include Corporate, Llc., or d/b/a info Adventuce Bentals (dba)
as well as business name)
as well as business name)
Address of Business Operation: 19 Beach 130.
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 186
Email: Cell phone:
C - 1 - 2 - 2
Name of Individual Applying: Ecin Leone Signature:
Print Name: Ecin Leon e Signature:
Please state clearly below purpose for which license is requested:
FOR ALL NEW APPLICATIONS ONLY:
Did you receive a copy of the applicable licensing regulations?
APPLICATION FEE
ANNUAL LICENSE FEE (if license is granted)
HEARING DATE
ILARAN DATA
Internal: Advertisement placed on what date: Publication(s):
REAP rec'd?
Inspections?
Insurance forms/ waivers?
Bond (if req.)
DVIII (M * * 4 1 7)



TAXI LICENSE INVENTORY CHECKLIST

Business Name	Permit Year			
Numbe	er of Vehicle's			

List All Vehicle's Makes And Models

Make	Model	Year	Quantity
Krnco	Caso	2020	
TY IICO		9	
V			

Applicant's Signature 2 Date 4 34 33

MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

REVENUE ENFORCEMENT AND PROTECTION (REAP) ATTESTATION

I certify under the penalties of perjury that I, to my best knowledge and belief, have filed all state tax returns and paid all state taxes required under law.

carror position on the	•			
2	Le	ā		
*Signature of Inc	dividual or Corpo	rate Name (Mar	ndatory)	
£	9			
by: Corporate C	Officer (Mandator	y, if applicable)		
**Social Security	y # (Voluntary) or	r Federal Identifi	cation Number	

^{*}This license will not be issued unless this certification clause is signed by the applicant.

^{**}Your Social security number will be furnished to the Massachusetts Department of Revenue to determine whether you have met tax filing or tax payment obligations. Licensees who fail to correct their non-filing or delinquency will be subject to license suspension or evocation. This request is made under the authority of MA G.L. c 62C s. 49A.

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 03/31/2023

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

ACORE

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED

REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). CONTACT Walter A. Brown III 508-679-6486 PRODUCER
Durfee Buffinton Ins. Agcy,Inc PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 508-679-6486 E-MAIL ADDRESS: FAX (A/C, No): 377 Second Street Fall River, MA 02721 Waiter A. Brown III NAIC # INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE INSURER A : Atlantic Casualty Insurance Co INSURER B: INSURED Island Adventure Rentals LLC P.O. Box 186 Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 INSURER C: INSURER D INSURER E : INSURER F: **REVISION NUMBER: CERTIFICATE NUMBER:** THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. COVERAGES POLICY EFF POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY) ADDL SUBR POLICY NUMBER TYPE OF INSURANCE 1,000,000 EACH OCCURRENCE X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) 100,000 07/12/2022 07/12/2023 L261006220-0 CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR 5,000 MED EXP (Any one person) 1,000,000 PERSONAL & ADV INJURY 2.000,000 GENERAL AGGREGATE GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: Included PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$ PRO-JECT POLICY COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident) OTHER: AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY \$ BODILY INJURY (Per person) ANY AUTO BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$
PROPERTY DAMAGE
(Per accident) \$ SCHEDULED OWNED AUTOS ONLY NON-OWNED HIRED AUTOS ONLY EACH OCCURRENCE \$ OCCUR UMBRELLA LIAB \$ **AGGREGATE** CLAIMS-MADE **EXCESS LIAB** RETENTION \$ DED OTH-PER WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY E.L. EACH ACCIDENT ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE FIL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT . If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) CANCELLATION CERTIFICATE HOLDER **TOWNTIS** SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. **Town of Tisbury** P.O. Box 1239 51 Spring Street **AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE** Vinevard Haven, MA 02568

ACORD 25 (2016/03)

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 04/19/2023

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

Automatic Data Processing Insurance Agency, Inc. 1 Add Bouldward NJ 67088	PRO	DUCER				NAME:	Automat		essing Insurance			
ACCESTIFICATE NUMBER: 297.7788 AND DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS AND CONTROL OF SUCH POLICIES LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PROJUCT OF CONTROL OF SUCH POLICIES LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PROJUCT OF CONTROL OF SUCH POLICIES LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PROJUCT OF CONTROL OF SUCH POLICIES SUMMS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PROJUCT OF CONTROL OF SUCH POLICIES SUCH POLICIES SUMMS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAUL CLAIMS. COMMERCIAL GRASHAL LAMILITY 100 COMMERCIAL GRASHAL LAMILITY												
INSURED ISSUED Adventure Finish Inc RESIDENCE I SECURIOR ADVENTURE FINISHED INC BISSURED 1 BISSURED 1 BISSURED 1 BISSURED 1 BISSURED 2 BISSURED 2 BISSURED 2 BISSURED 2 BISSURED 3 BISSURED 2 BISSURED 3 BISSURED 3 BISSURED 5 BISSURED 6 BISSURED 7 BISSURE	E-MAIL ADDRES							E-MAIL ADDRESS:				
ROSERIOR INSURED Island Adventure Refatab Inc 25 Beach Rd Vineyard Haven NA 02568 COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 2971788 THIS IST O CERTIFY HAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NUMBER: CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 2971788 THIS IST O CERTIFY HAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NUMBER: CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED ON THE POLICY PERIOD CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED ON THE POLICY PERIOD COMMENCE OF SOUTH AND CONTINUES OF THE POLICY PERIOD COMMENCE OF SOUTH AND CONTINUES OF THE POLICY PERIOD COMMENCE OF SOUTH AND CONTINUES OF THE POLICY PERIOD COMMENCE OF SOUTH AND CONTINUES OF THE POLICY PERIOD COMMENCE OF SOUTH AND CONTINUES OF THE POLICY PERIOD COMMENCE OF SOUTH AND CONTINUES OF THE POLICY PERIOD COMMENCE OF SOUTH AND CONTINUES OF THE POLICY PERIOD COMMENCE OF SOUTH AND CONTINUES OF THE POLICY PERIOD CON	1 A	do Boulevard								NAIC #		
INSURED Select Rd Select R	1	'			NJ 07068	INSURI	ERA: Technolog	y Insurance Com	pany, Inc.			42376
RESURE C.						INSURI	ERB:					
### POLICY PROJECT PRO	""	Island Adventare Heridae are										
MA 02568 MSURER E: MSURER		25 Boach Rd										
COVERAGES CENTIFICATE NUMBER: \$971788 CENTIFICATE NUMBER: \$971788 THIS IS TO CENTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE SEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACTOR OF THE POLICY PERIOD CONTRACTOR OF THE POLICY PROVISION. **COMMENCE OF THE POLICY PERIOD CONTRACTOR OF THE POLICY PROVISION.** **COMMENCE OF THE POLICY PERIOD CONTRACTOR OF THE POLICY PROVISION.** **COMMENCE OF THE POLICY PERIOD CONTRACTOR OF THE POLICY PROVISION.** **COMMENCE OF THE POLICY PERIOD CONTRACTOR OF		23 Deach Hu										
COVERAGES CENTIFICATE NUMBER: 2971788 CENTIFICATE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTS BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAME ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PENIOR THE P		Vinovard Haven			MA 02568							
CONTRIPENT THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD TO AND CONTRIPENT THE POLICY PERIOD TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OF MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HERBIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS. EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REPOLICED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HERBIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS. EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REPOLICED BY ADDICIOUS DESCRIBED HERBIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS. EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. MINTS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REPOLICED BY PADLICIANS. NEW TYPE OF INSURANCE MISS MAY			TIEI	CATI		INSURI	ar.		REVISION NUM	MBER:		
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT. TERM OF CONTROL OF ANY TOP TOP ANY ANY ESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS. EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH TIME. THE MISSING CHAPTER ANY BE SELECT TO ALL THE TERMS. EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH TIME. THE MISSING CHAPTER ANY BE SELECT TO ALL THE TERMS. EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH TIME. THE MISSING CHAPTER AND THE MISSING CH	-	TO 10 TO DEPTIEN THAT THE DOLLOIS	COE	INICII	DANCE LISTED BELOW HA	VE BEI	EN ISSUED TO	THE INSUR	ED NAMED ABOY	VE FOR T	HE PO	LICY PERIOD
TYPE OF INSURANCE NODE WIND POLICY NUMBER POLICY FIRE POLICY	11/	IDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY P	PER	REME TAIN	ENT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD	DED BY	THE POLICI	ES DESCRIBI	ED HEREIN IS SU	U UESLE	_0::0	WITHOUT IT III
COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAMS-MADE OCCUR CLAMS-MADE OCCUR CLAMS-MADE OCCUP O		XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH			7	DECIN	POLICY EFF	POLICY EXP		LIMIT	'e	
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CIAMM-HADE OCCUR CIAMM-HADE OCCUR CIAMM-HADE OCCUR CIAMM-HADE OCCUR CIAMM-HADE OCCUR CIAMM-HADE OCCUR CONTRIBUTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION CAN	LTR						(MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)	ELOU COOUREEN			
MED EXP (Any one person) \$ PERSONAL A DAY NUTUY \$ GENUL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLES PER. POLICY JEDT LOC OTHER: PRODUCTS - COMPROR AGG \$ AUTOMBRE LABILITY ANY AUTO GOVERNOR DATE DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 151, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 151, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) Town of Tisbury 51 Spring Street Vineyard Haven MA 02568 MED EXCESSIONAL ADVANCE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WILL BE DELIVERED IN AC		COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							DAMAGE TO HENT	ED		
PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$ GENERAL AGGREGATE SPROUDTS CONCINENT LOC OTHER: AUTOMOBILE URBITLY ANY AUTO OWNED AUTOS ONLY AUT		CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR								- 0		
GENT AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: POLICIF: COMPOP AGD \$ AUTOMOBILE LABRITY ANY AUTO ANY AUTO AUTOS ONLY AUTOS												
PRODUCTS - COMPROP AGG S												
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO OWNED AUTOS ONLY AUT												
AUTONOR LABILITY ANY AUTO ANY AUTO ANY AUTO AUTOS ONLY AUTOS		POLICY PRO- LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP	P/OP AGG		
AUTOMOBILE LABILITY ANY AUTO CONNED AUTOS ONLY HIRED CLAIMS MADE CLA		OTHER:	-						COMBINED SINGLE	TIMIT		
CONTROL CONT		AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							(Ea accident)			
AUTOS ONLY HARDE STATUS ONLY HARDE AUTOS												
LHRED AUTOS ONLY AUTOS		AUTOS ONLY AUTOS							· ·			
WINDERED A COCUMENT OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) CERTIFICATE HOLDER Town of Tisbury 51 Spring Street Vineyard Haven MA 02568 WARE CACES LIAB CLAIMS - MADE CLAIMS - MAD		HIRED NON-OWNED							(Per accident)	, C		
EXCESS LAB GLAMS-MADE POPU RETENTION POPU RETENTION POPU PO											\$	
DED RETENTIONS WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY B. 1,000,000 EL L DISEASE - EA EMPLOYER EL EACH ACCIDENT EL DISEASE - EA EMPLOYER EL L DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT S. 1,000,000 EL L DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT S. 1,000,000 EL DISEASE		UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	CE	\$	
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS *LABILITY		EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE		\$	
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIBRILITY AND PROPRIETOR/PATTINER/EXECUTIVE Y N/A ANY PROPRIETOR/PATTINER/EXECUTIVE Y N/A ANY PROPRIETOR/PATTINER/EXECUTIVE Y N/A If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION CANCELLATION Town of Tisbury 51 Spring Street Vineyard Haven MA 02568 Vineyard Haven MA 02568 AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568 VINEYARD AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven Vineyard Haven Vineyard Haven MA 02568		DED RETENTION \$							V 7/ W0	1.05	\$	
A NY PROPRIETOR/PARTINER/EXECUTIVE Y N/A N TWC4253571 O4/14/2023 O4/14/2024 EL DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$ 1,000,000 EL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 1,000,000 EL DISEASE - POLIC		WORKERS COMPENSATION							STATUTE	ER ER		
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568	١.	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE		NI.	TWO 4052571		04/14/2023	04/14/2024			-	
Town of Tisbury 51 Spring Street Vineyard Haven MA 02568 EL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 1,000,000 EL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 1,000,000	A	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A	11/	10004255571		04/14/2020	0-771112021	E.L. DISEASE - EA E	MPLOYEE	\$ 1,00	0,000
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568 Vineyard Haven MA 02568		If ves. describe under							E.L. DISEASE - POL	ICY LIMIT	_{\$} 1,00	0,000
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568 CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.		DECOMM FIGURES OF ENTITIONS STATES										
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568 CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568 CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568 CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)											
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.												
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Vineyard Haven MA 02568 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.	CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION											
The Expiration date thereof, notice will be delivered in accordance with the Policy Provisions. The Expiration date thereof, notice will be delivered in accordance with the Policy Provisions. Authorized representative	UEI	TIFICATE HOLDEN										
Town of Tisbury 51 Spring Street Vineyard Haven ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFOR						LED BEFORE					
Town of Tisbury 51 Spring Street Vineyard Haven MA 02568 AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE										E WILL I	BE DE	LIVERED IN
Vineyard Haven MA 02568		Town of Tisbury				ACC	OUDWINGE AN	III IIIL PULIU				
Vineyard Haven MA 02568		51 Spring Street				AUTHO	RIZED REPRESE!	NTATIVE				
Vineyard Haven							5 7					
© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.		Vineyard Haven			MA 02568	/(an	m 14. 14min					
	_						© 191	88-2015 AC	ORD CORPORA	TION.	All righ	ts reserved.

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD





The Commonwealth of Massachusetts Department of Industrial Accidents Office of Investigations 1 Congress Street, Suite 100 Boston, MA 02114-2017

www.mass.gov/dia

Workers' Compensation Insurance Affidavit: General Businesses

Workers Compensation 1115	Please Print Legibly							
Applicant Information	A AVANVA A A TOTA TOTAL TOTAL							
Business/Organization Name:								
Address:								
City/State/Zip: Phone #:								
Are you an employer? Check the appropriate box: 1. I am a employer with employees (full and/or part-time).* 2. I am a sole proprietor or partnership and have no employees working for me in any capacity. [No workers' comp. insurance required] 3. We are a corporation and its officers have exercised their right of exemption per c. 152, §1(4), and we have no employees. [No workers' comp. insurance required]** 4. We are a non-profit organization, staffed by volunteers, with no employees. [No workers' comp. insurance req.] Any applicant that checks box #1 must also fill out the section below showing the staff the corporate officers have exempted themselves, but the corporation has other	Business Type (required): 5. Retail 6. Restaurant/Bar/Eating Establishment 7. Office and/or Sales (incl. real estate, auto, etc.) 8. Non-profit 9. Entertainment 10. Manufacturing 11. Health Care 12. Other ir workers' compensation policy information. employees, a workers' compensation policy is required and such an							
organization should check box #1. I am an employer that is providing workers' compensation insurance for my employees. Below is the policy information. Insurance Company Name:								
Insurer's Address:								
City/State/Zip:								
Policy # or Self-ins. Lic. #	Expiration Date:							
Attach a copy of the workers' compensation poncy declaration page (showing the policy). Failure to secure coverage as required under Section 25A of MGL c. 152 can lead to the imposition of criminal penalties of a fine up to \$1,500.00 and/or one-year imprisonment, as well as civil penalties in the form of a STOP WORK ORDER and a fine of up to \$250.00 a day against the violator. Be advised that a copy of this statement may be forwarded to the Office of Investigations of the DIA for insurance coverage verification.								
I do hereby certify, under the pains and penalties of perjury that	the information provided above is true and correct.							
Signature:	· Data							
Phone #: Official use only. Do not write in this area, to be completed by	y city or town official.							
Per Per Town	City or Town:Permit/License #							
Issuing Authority (circle one): 1. Board of Health 2. Building Department 3. City/Town Clerk 4. Licensing Board 5. Selectmen's Office 6. Other								
Contact Person:								

Vineyard Enterprises Inc.

PO Box 3047

Oak Bluffs, MA 02557

May 30, 2022

To Whom it may concern.

We intend to enter into a sub-lease agreement with Erin Leone (or her company) at 19 beach Rd, Tisbury MA. for the purpose of renting Moped and/or Scooters when she gets the license form the town to do so.

Thank you

Mike Wallace

Vineyard Enterprises Inc.

Master Tenant, 19 Beach Rd, Tisbury MA.

















